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Link do produktu: https://www.rollco.pl/rozrusznik-volkswagen-vento-14-p-91.html

ROZRUSZNIK VOLKSWAGEN
VENTO 1.4

Cena 250,00 zt
Dostepnos¢ Dostepny
Numer katalogowy ST618
Kod producenta STM584

Opis produktu

VW VO Vento 1.4 / AEX 1391cc 1995-1
LKSWA m 998

GEN

SPECYF

IKACIA

PRODU
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https://www.rollco.pl/rozrusznik-volkswagen-vento-14-p-91.html

KTU

NAPIEC 12V

IE:

MOC: 1.1 kW

LICZBA 3 (3 NIEGWIN
OTWOROW  TOWANE)
MOCUJACYC

H:

UWAGI 1. rozru
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PRODU OEM

CENT

Bosch 000110

7020

Bosch 000110

7021

Bosch 000110

7052

Bosch 000110

7053

Bosch 000111

2038

Bosch 000111

2039
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Rotting 5 g

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch E
xchang

e

Delco

Delco

Remy

Korea

Elstock

Friesen

Hc

Hella

Iskra

Lucas

000111

3011

000113

3003

098601

6290

DRS62

90

141313

25-135

801629

0

CS618

8EA730

188-00

1

AZE256

3

LRS007

85
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Tontbe P

Lucas LRS785

Magnet 914131

on 0

Magnet 914133

on 3

Magnet 914139

on 4

Prestoli 205007

te 85

Valeo 455548

Valeo VS329

Valeo E 455548
xchang

e

Volksw 020911

agen 023A

Volksw 020911

agen 023AX

Volksw 020911

agen 023]

Volksw 020911

agen 023L

Volksw 020911
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Evoiing

POLSKA DYSTRYBUCIA
TSERWIS GWARANCYINY

agen 023M

Volksw 020911

agen 023N
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